IC-MAX LED HIGH-BAY
A sturdy long lasting quality electrical
driver housing of compact and elegant
design, suitable to give together with a
range of reflector types and attachments,
the right solution for low and high bay
lighting requirement.
FEATURES

L
I
C
A
T
I
O
N
Sports Stadium Lighting
Industrial Lighting
LED petrol stations lighting
Airport lighting
Transportation lighting
Service bay lighting
PART NO  POWER (WATT) APPLICATION
I-MAX-Z-100 100W HIGH BAY
I-MAX-Z-150 150W HIGH BAY
I-MAX-Z-200 200W HIGH BAY
I-MAX-Z-250 250W HIGH BAY
I-MAX-Z-300 300W HIGH BAY